
1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2

1 Namur Saint-Georges N 021
64 Axterix saint marc B N112
33 CTT le Forbot Dinant NO23
32 Palette Saint-Louis Rosée A N101
17 CTT Philippeville A N069
48 Champ D’en Haut A N130
49 TT Rail Club Namur N170
16 TT Rouillon B N068
9 Royal Palette Gembloux ASBL B N045

56 TT Bunny Chapois A N207
41 TT Rhisnes A N103
24 PPC Patria Beauraing C N074
25 CTT Somzée N076
40 Royal TT Profondeville C N118
57 TT Bunny Chapois B N207
8 Palette 3 Vallées N092
5 Royal Andenne A N037

60 Flawinne B N210
37 Malonne N104
28 Floreffe B N083
21 La Cipale C N073
44 Impérial Bossière N119
53 Palette Suarlée N163
12 TT VedriNamur N051
13 TTSC Moustier A N052
52 TT Tillier N159
45 Loyers A N120
20 La Cipale B N073
29 Palette Frasnienne N088
36 Royal Mickey Falisolle B N025
61 Le Ping Burnot N218
4 Royal TT Profondeville D N118
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3 Royal Mickey Falisolle A N025

62 Rhisnes B N103
35 TT Namur B N102
30 Royal Palette Gembloux ASBL A N045
19 La Cipale A N073
46 Loyers B N120
51 Purnode N156
14 TTSC Moustier B N052
11 TTSM Jambes B N048
54 Champ D’en Haut B N130
43 Royal TT Profondeville F N118
22 PPC Patria Beauraing A N074
27 Floreffe A N083
38 Palette Saint-Louis Rosée B N101
59 Flawinne A N210
6 Royal Andenne C N037
7 Royal Andenne B N037

58 TT Bunny Chapois C N207
39 Royal TT Profondeville B N118
26 TT Leuze 65 N079
23 PPC Patria Beauraing B N074
42 Royal TT Profondeville E N118
55 TT Gesves N176
10 TTSM Jambes A N048
15 TT Rouillon A N068
50 Palette TGV N136
47 Loyers C N120
18 CTT Philippeville B N069
31 Andoy N100
34 TT Namur A N102
63 Axterix saint marc A N112
2 Royal TT Profondeville A N118
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